Hluboka CUP - SRPEN - DEVITKA
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bowler/ka

Tétek Petr
Prochazka Ales
Jaskova Milena
Vacek Jaroslav
Furik Ludvik
Tétkova Lenka
Klimes Josef
Vlasdk Jan

Trca Pavel
Bicova Eva
Pouzar Rudolf
Jasek Karel
Vokurka Jifi
Stanék Libor
Mrkvicka Tomas
Javorsky Lubo$
Hron Pavel
Pouzarova Markéta
Antalik Ivan
Slach Zbynék
Vacek Tomas
Denk Zdenék
Krauskopf Josef
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1 hra
222
180
136
179
212
172
220
253
222
198
223
223
229
154
204
199
177
142
162
153
134
171
164

2 hra
212
201
220
189
174
203
243
187
175
133
243
223
175
238
232
176
209
157
242
215
111
139
136

kvalifikace
3hra 4hra 5hra
172 @ 180 =@ 212
240 231 | 252
196 = 229 208
268 222 177
296 195 | 266
221 207 205
164 = 230 243
176 = 175 @ 197
210 243 194
223 212 252
198 = 234 242
203 236 210
232 204 254
145 BELLN 143
224 212 218
244 226 134
217 186 142
151 @ 196 = 232
178 | 142 @ 175
172 | 186 @ 140
177 | 172 @ 121
187 @ 184 @ 136
183 | 162 @ 155

soucet
998
1104
1039
1035
1143
1058
1100
988
1044
1068
1140
1095
1094
980
1090
979
931
928
899
866
840
817
800

@ Kv
199,60
220,80
197,80
207,00
228,60
201,60
220,00
197,60
208,80
203,60
228,00
219,00
218,80
196,00
218,00
195,80
186,20
175,60
179,80
173,20
143,00
163,40
160,00

l1hra 2hra 3hra 4hra

232
262
206
295
218
204
211
238
251
206
221
183
195
144
215
161

243
250
238
209
224
168
198
185
202
198
172
179
184
222
177
225

finale

278 245
194 | 249
278 214
196 199
200 227
209 248
198 | 243
203 225
170 | 213
186 185
174 213
188 | 239
201 163
186 193
175 139
173 146

soucet
1197,60
1175,80
1173,80
1106,00
1097,60
1070,60
1070,00
1048,60
1044,80
1018,60
1008,00
1008,00
961,80
941,00
924,00
900,80

OF
249,50
238,75
234,00
224,75
217,25
207,25
212,50
212,75
209,00
193,75
195,00
197,25
185,75
186,25
176,50
176,25
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14
13
12
11
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